4P-7874-IDI      1/20..... www.idicb.com
How To Order
A. Select the model number from the
product guide.
B. Select the size of the clutch or brake.
C. Select the voltage.
D. Select the bore diameter.
E. For all power-on clutches and brakes,
select 1.
F. For all clutches and brakes, refer to the
product guide and specify 1 or 2.
(For Imperial Units)
(For Metric Units)
A
AM
A
A
B
B
B
B
–
–
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR PRODUCTS ON PAGES 5 TO 28 OF THIS CATALOG
Ordering Information
Electromagnetic Power-On Friction Clutches & Brakes
DIGIT DIGIT
MODEL
NO.
0 1 SL
0 3 BSL
0 5 FL
0 7 SO
0 9 FO
1 1 FB
1 3 SLB
1 5 SOB
DIGIT DIGIT
MODEL
NO.
0 1 SL
0 5 FL
0 7 SO
0 9 FO
1 1 FB
DIGIT CONNECTION
1 LEAD
WIRES
2 SCREW
TERMINALS
DIGIT CONNECTION
1 LEAD
WIRES
2 SCREW
TERMINALS
DIGIT DRIVE
1 ZERO
BACKLASH
DIGIT DRIVE
1 ZERO
BACKLASH
DIGIT
BORE
(INCH)
1 1/8
2 3/16
3 1/4
4 5/16
5 3/8
6 1/2
7 5/8
8 3/4
9 7/8
0 1
DIGIT
BORE
(MM)
1 5
2 6
3 8
4 10
5
6 15
7 17
8 20
9 25
DIGIT VOLTS
1 90 VDC
2 24 VDC
3 12 VDC
4 120 VAC
DIGIT VOLTS
1 90 VDC
2 24 VDC
3 12 VDC
4 120 VAC
DIGIT DIGIT SIZE
0 9 08
1 0 11
1 1 15
1 2 17
1 3 19
1 4 22
1 5 26
1 6 30
1 7 42
DIGIT DIGIT SIZE
0 9 08
1 0 11
1 1 15
1 2 17
1 3 19
1 4 22
1 5 26
1 6 30
1 7 42
Example (Imperial)
SL11 clutch, 24 volts, 1/4 bore
Part No. 0110-2311
Example (Metric)
FB11 brake, 24 volt D.C., 6mm bore
Part No. M1110-2211